ERGEBNISLISTE

43. Otigheimer Herbstlauf - 400 m Bambinilauf - 3. November 2018

Platz Name
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Pfaff Janne
Papanikolaou Kimon
Juschus Mikas
Dirrschnabel Elias
Strulik Philipp
Dreixler Hannah
Eumenick Viktoria
Neubauer Sina
Atira Suri

Benli Kamil
Schnautz Phil
Schorb Julian
Merkel Jakob

Jutt Marlon

Pollok Emilia
Tscheppe Jan
Juschus Vincent
Buhler Janis

Strotz Hannah

v. Morstein Charlotte
Wagner Juliana
Gantner Pirmin
Bingenheimer Valentin
Diederle Louis
Knaus Annelie
KeBler Jonas
Schneider Amelie
Ernst Emilia
Gebaver Bjorn
Weil3 Leon
Winkelhofer Katharina
Berrsche Maja
Zahn Joe

Poetzch Lias

Krieg Friederike
Wernicke Timon
Krieg Magdalene
Gopf Alexa

Heck Zoé
Hochstuhl Lenny
Thelen Liv

Walter Marit

Verein
Elchesheim-lllingen

Ottersdorf

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TG Otigheim

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

LG Hardt Bietigheim
LG Hardt Bietigheim
LG Hardt

Chicken Express
TV Iffezheim

LG Hardt

TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TG Otigheim

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TV Haueneberstein
TG Otigheim

TV Haueneberstein
Ettlingenweier
Brumath

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TG Otigheim

LG Hardt Bietigheim
LG Hardt Bietigheim
TG Otigheim

LG Hardt

LG Hardt Bietigheim
TV Haueneberstein
TG Otigheim

TV Haueneberstein
TG Otigheim

TV Haueneberstein
TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

TG Otigheim

SV Ulm

TV Haueneberstein
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JG
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2014
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Zeit

0:01:30
0:01:32
0:01:37
0:01:39
0:01:39
0:01:40
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:50
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:52
0:01:52
0:01:53
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:06
0:02:10
0:02:12
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:19
0:02:30
0:02:32
0:02:42
0:02:47
0:02:56
0:03:00
0:03:12

Klasse Rang Start-Nr.
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272
160
278
133
264
132
277
146
266
130
149
273
159
141
147
151
140
131
150
162
152
157
270
279
180
142
407
134
135
153
154
156
155
405
143
165
144
136
138
139
161
163



ERGEBNISLISTE

43. Otigheimer Herbstlauf - 600 m Schiilerlauf - 3. November 2018

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit Klasse Rang Start-Nr.
1 Oschmann Joris LG Hardt Bietigheim 2008 0:02:05 M10 1 187
2 Wagner Yannis VFB Gaggenau 2009 0:02:06 M09 1 271
3 Krieg Laura Running Team Ortenau 2008 0:02:14 W10 1 207
4  Ddarrschnabel Jonas LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:18 M09 2 168
5 WeiBenburger Sebastian LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:19 M09 3 276
6 Kohlrautz Greta TV Haueneberstein 2010 0:02:21 W08 1 206
7 Papanikolaou Malea 2009 0:02:22 W09 1 208
8 Dieck Jonathan SVK Beiertheim 2010 0:02:24 M08 1 265
9 Knaus Leonhard LG Hardt Bietigheim 2008 0:02:25 M10 2 181
10 Neubauer Nick TG Otigheim 2008 0:02:27 M10 3 185
11 Schwendinger Fenja LG Hardt 2008 0:02:28 W10 2 209
12 Kirbabin Ariana LG Hardt Bietigheim 2008 0:02:30 W10 3 175
13  Weishaupl Nele TS Durlach 2010 0:02:31 W08 2 281
14 Kastner Lilli LG Hardt 2009 0:02:32 W09 2 174
15 Kleinbub Emma LG Hardt Bietigheim 2010 0:02:33 W08 3 178
16 Gantner Vitus TV Haueneberstein 2010 0:02:34 M08 2 204
17 Meuschke Maik Lauf-ASSe 2008 0:02:35 M10 4 184
18 Schlager Lene LG Hardt 2010 0:02:35 W08 4 195
19 Behrendt David LG Hardt 2010 0:02:35 M08 3 166
20 RenzJana Malsch 2008 0:02:36 W10 4 190
21 Renz Romy Malsch 2008 0:02:36 W10 5 191
22 Juschus Frederik LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:37 M09 4 172
23 Kistner Sebastian LG Hardt Bietigheim 2008 0:02:38 M10 5 177
24 Wernicke Jasper TV Haueneberstein 2010 0:02:39 MO8 4 211
25 Berrsche Lara TV Haueneberstein 2009 0:02:40 W09 3 203
26 Zepf Mayla LG Hardt Bietigheim 2010 0:02:41 W08 5 201
27 Jemboli Emilia LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:42 W09 4 171
28 Brlckel Luisa TV Haueneberstein 2010 0:02:43 W08 6 406
29 Leibhammer Lenny LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:44 W09 5 183
30 Karcher Fabiola LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:53 W09 6 173
31 Schréder Emma LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:54 W09 7 196
32 Berndt Valentin LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:54 M09 5 167
33 Roch Vincent LG Hardt Bietigheim 2010 0:02:55 M08 5 194
34 Boos Emilia LG Hardt Bietigheim 2009 0:02:59 W09 8 267
35 Neuberth Lara TG Otigheim 2010 0:03:04 W08 7 186
36 Mann Rosalie Ettlingen 2010 0:03:05 W08 8 263
37 Hartmann Lisa LG Hardt Bietigheim 2010 0:03:07 W08 9 170
38 Rexhepi Valdrin Lauf-ASSe 2008 0:03:10 M10 6 192
39 Raddatz Joel Lauf-ASSe 2009 0:03:23 M09 6 188
40 Ukaj Vanessa Lauf-ASSe 2010 0:03:25 W08 10 197
41 Raddatz Joeline Lauf-ASSe 2008 0:03:43 W10 6 189
42 Rikkert Viktor Lauf-ASSe 2009 0:03:47 M09 7 193
43 Wagner Alina Lauf-ASSe 2008 0:03:47 W10 7 200
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